
2019013 GN Pro Kennex  Mini 1
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA011400

TSA030483 GC

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

Rynhard ROOTHMAN 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA048660

TSA 020548

GC

GN

Lwazi NGWENYA

TOM SLABBERT 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA961354

TSA021365

NWP

GN

[3] Rayne ROSELT

Johann COETZEE 6-4, 6-7, 10-5

7

8

TSA021381

TSA031077 GE

Josh CRONJE

Taona MHWANDAGARA 5-7, 6-3, 10-8

9

10

TSA021378

TSA011237 NWP

Joshua VAN ZYL

Tshepo MOSARWA 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA010464

TSA048635 GN

Willem BRINK

[4] Francois  VAN WYK 6-2, 7-5

13

14

TSA030012

TSA031302

GE

GN

TATENDA MUTETWA

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON 6-4, 6-3

15

16

TSA040282

TSA021272 NW

Daniel CROWIE

[2] Prince  TSIANG 4-6, 6-1, 10-5

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

TOM SLABBERT

6-4, 6-4

Johann COETZEE

Josh CRONJE

6-4, 6-0

Tshepo MOSARWA

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

7-5, 6-2

TATENDA MUTETWA

[2] Prince  TSIANG

6-1, 2-6, 10-3

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

Johann COETZEE

6-3, 6-3

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

TATENDA MUTETWA

6-4, 6-2

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

TATENDA MUTETWA

6-1, 7-6

[1] Chrisjan VAN WYK

Johann COETZEE

[4] Francois  VAN WYK 5-7, 6-1, 17-15

Position 3-4

Johann COETZEE

TOM SLABBERT

Josh CRONJE 6-4, 7-5

Tshepo MOSARWA

[2] Prince  TSIANG Walkover

TOM SLABBERT

[2] Prince  TSIANG

3-6, 6-3, 10-8

Position 5-8

[2] Prince  TSIANG

D1

Josh CRONJE

BYE

Position 7-8

Josh CRONJE

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Lwazi NGWENYA 7-6, 6-4

[3] Rayne ROSELT

Taona MHWANDAGARA 6-0, 6-1

Joshua VAN ZYL

Willem BRINK Walkover

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

Daniel CROWIE 6-1, 6-4

Lwazi NGWENYA

[3] Rayne ROSELT

7-5, 7-5

Willem BRINK

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-1, 7-6

[3] Rayne ROSELT

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

[3] Rayne ROSELT



Lwazi NGWENYA

Willem BRINK 6-2, 6-0

Position 11-12

Lwazi NGWENYA

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Taona MHWANDAGARA (Ret.) 4-3 (Ret.)

G2

BYE

Daniel CROWIE

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Daniel CROWIE

6-4, 7-6

Position 13-16

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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